
FFP
Sl. No. Tender No. Item/Natu

re of work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of
Publication of
NIT 

Type of
bidding 
(Single/Two 
bid system)

Last date of
receipt of
tender

Nos. of
Tenders 
received

Nos. & names of
Parties qualified for
after technical
evaluation

Nos. &
names of
parties not
qualified 
after 
technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest
tendered 
evaluated 
L1

Contract 
No. & Date

Name of
Contracto
r (M/s)

Value of
Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of
completion 
of supplies

1 5183
Spare for 
2650 Ton 
Press

Single Tender 10/15/2018 Single Bid 10/17/2018 1 T.S. Plzen a.s. Nil Yes 1445       
08/11/2018

T.S. Plzen 
a.s. 623007.07 2 Weeks

2 321
Ferro 
Vanadium 
(Low P&S)

Open Tender 10/08/2018 Two Part Bid 10/15/2018 4 2 2 Yes 1446       
10/11/2018

Rama 
Ferro 
Alloys and 
Finance

14480000.00 05/05/2019

1) Rama Ferro Alloys 
and Finance

1) Premier 
Alloys and 
Chemicals

2) Hindustan Produce 
Co

2) Sapna 
Steels

3 322 Thermoco
uple Tips Open Tender 10/09/2018 Two Part Bid 10/24/2018 2 2 Nil Yes 1449       

16/11/2018

Allied 
Instrument
s & 
Thermoco
uple

552500.00 09/30/2019

1) Allied Instruments 
& Thermocouple
2) Heracus 
Technologies

4 310 Aluminium 
Ingot Open Tender 08/03/2018 Two Part Bid 08/24/2018 4 4 Nil Yes 1452       

19/11/2018

Lalwani 
Ferro 
Alloys Ltd

2622000.00 10/31/2018

1) Lalwani Ferro 
Alloys Ltd
2) Hindustan Produce 
Co
3) H.S. Trading Co

4) Rashm Enterprises

5 316
Ferro 
Silicon 
(Lumps)

Open Tender 08/21/2018 Two Part Bid 09/10/2018 5 4 1 Yes 1453       
19/11/2018

Pioneer 
Carbide 
Pvt. Ltd

8598000.00 10/31/2019

1) Hindustan Produce 
Co

Kothari 
Metals Ltd

2) Pioneer Carbide 
Pvt. Ltd
3) Lalwani Ferro 
Alloys Ltd
4) H.S. Trading Co

6 314
Ferro 
Chrome 
(HC)

Open Tender 08/10/2018 Two Part Bid 09/19/2018 3 3 Nil Yes 1454       
19/11/2018

Hindustan 
Produce 
Co

4500000.00 01/30/2018

1) Lalwani Ferro 
Alloys Ltd
2) Hindustan Produce 
Co
3) H.S. Trading Co

Sub  : List of Purchase Order of Value more than 5 Lakhs placed by MM Division / HMBP in the Month of November 2018

Page 1 of 3



7 320

Phos 
Copper 
Notched 
Bar

Open Tender 09/18/2018 Two Part Bid 10/25/2018 2 2 Nil Yes 1458       
27/11/2018

R.J. Metal 
Industries 1360000.00 07/31/2019

1) R.J. Metal 
Industries
2) Metallics, Kolkata

8 319 Nickel 
Square Open Tender 09/07/2018 Two Part Bid 09/25/2018 5 4 1 Yes 1460       

28/11/2018

Lalwani 
Ferro 
Alloys Ltd

10500000.00 05/31/2019

1) Lalwani Ferro 
Alloys Ltd

Kothari 
Metals Ltd

2) H.S. Trading Co

3) Rashm Enterprises

4) Otto Chemical Pvt. 
Ltd, Kolkata

9 5125

Graphite 
Stopper 
Head S-
5(Imported
)

Single Tender 07/30/2018 Single Bid 09/24/2018 1 Ganguly Enterprises Nil Yes 1462       
29/11/2018

Ganguly 
Enterprise
s

1353600.00 145 days

HMBP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 5489 V.C.Studio OTE 16/08/2018 Two bid 01/11/2018 4 Nos. 2 Nos. 2 Nos. Yes 3004, 

17/11/2018
M/s Ani
Comp

635550.00 15 days from
P.O Placed.

1. M/s Ani Comp 1. M/s Grammy Communication
2. M/s VITSPL 2. M/s OM Services

2 5203 Copper 
coated MS
solid CO2
Wire

R/C 16/11/2016 Two bid 11/12/2017 7 Nos. 5 Nos. 2 Nos. Yes 3006, 
19/11/2018

M/s Modi
Hi Tech
India Ltd.

1050000.00 11.12.2018

1. M/s Modi Hi Tech
India Ltd.

assic Electrodes Pvt.Ltd.  

2. M/s GEE Ltd. anath Electrodes (P) Ltd.
3. M/s Weldfast
Electrodes Pvt.Ltd.

4. M/s Raajratna
Electrodes Pvt.Ltd.
5. M/s Bihar
Enginnering &
Mfg.Corpn.

3 5437 Drum 
Coupling

LTE 07/08/2018 Two bid 11/09/2018 2 2 Nos. - Yes 3009, 
26/11/2018

M/s Maco
Corporatio
n  Pvt.Ltd.

1643544.00 With in 20
weeks

1 1. M/s Maco
Corporation  Pvt.Ltd.

2. M/s Ringfeder
4 5450 DC Brakes

& Panel
STE 30/08/2018 Two bid 13/09/2018 1 1 No. - Yes 2998, 

09/11/2018
M/s 
Brabmand 
Marketing 

2500213.00 03 months
from 
drg.approval.

1. M/s Brabmand
Marketing   

5 5442 Vaccume 
Cleaner

OTE 14/08/2018 Two bid 07/09/2018 4 4 Nos. - Yes 3000, 
09/11/2018

M/s Pyara
Singh &
Sons

6189475.00 with in 100 
days from 
P.O.date

Page 2 of 3



1.M/s 
T.P.S.Infrastructure 
Ltd.

     

2. M/s Har
International 

 

3. M/s Pyara Singh &
Sons
4. M/s Hugros
Incorporation

HMTP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Tender No. Item / Nature o Mode of 
Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Biding 
(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last Date of 
Receipt of 

Tender

No. of Tender 
Received

No. & 
Names of 
Parties 
Qualified 
after 
Technical 
Evaluation

No. & Names of 
Parties not Qualified 
after Technical 
Evaluation

Whether 
Contract 
Awarded to 
lowest tender 
evaluated  
(i.e. L1)

Contract 
No. & Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Schedule Date 
of Completion of 
Supply 
(dd/mm/yy)

Remarks

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

PROJECT
Tender No. Item/ Nature of 

work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication of 
Tender

Type of bidding Last date of 
receipt of 
Tender

Nos. of Tenders 
received

No. & names 
of parties  
qualified for 
after 
technical 
evaluation

No. & names of parties  
not qualified for after 
technical evaluation

whether PO 
awarded to 
lowest tendered 
evaluated L1

PO No. & 
date

Name of 
Supplier

Ex-works 
value of PO 
(Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 
supplies

NSIC/MSME/SSI

HEC/PROJ/PUR/B
SP‐062/185‐725
30‐06‐18

SMF Battery OTE 06/30/2018 3 08/31/2018 1 1,
a)  M/s 
Switching 
AVO

NIL Yes HEC/PROJ/P
UR/BSP‐
062/185‐
1441
dtd 02‐11‐18

M/s Switching 
AVO Electro 
Power Ltd.

15.75 Within 2 months 
from the date of 
PO

NSIC

HEC/PROJ/PUR/K
RIS/086‐388
21.04.18

Manual 
Operated 

Double Blade 
Rack & Pinion 

Gate 

OTE 04/21/2018 3 07/02/2018 2 2,
a)  M/s 
HMTC
b) M/s 
NEWALL

NIL Yes HEC/PROJ/P
UR/KRIS/086‐
1463
dtd 08‐11‐18

M/s HMTC 
Engg. Company 
Pvt. Ltd.

16.00 2 month from the 
date of Approved 
Drgs. & QAP.

MSME

HEC/PROJ/PUR/K
RIS/082‐6457
30.10.17

Belt Replacing 
Device and Belt 
Reeling Drum

OTE 10/30/2017 3 12/19/2017 3 2,
a)  M/s 
HMTC
b) M/s 
Synergy

1,
Graduate Argo

Yes HEC/PROJ/P
UR/KRIS/082‐
1590
dtd 28‐11‐18

M/s Synergy 
Industrial 
Services Pvt. 
Ltd.

118.66 12 weeks for 1st lot 
and 20 weeks for 
2nd lot from 
Approved Drgs. & 
QAP.

MSME

HEC/PROJ/PUR/K
RIS/085‐337
10‐04‐18

Dust 
Suppression 

System

LTE 04/10/2018 3 05/26/2018 2 1,
a)  M/s 
Ecodea

1,
a) M/s Kaveri

Yes HEC/PROJ/P
UR/KRIS/085‐
1595
dtd 29‐11‐18

M/s Ecodea 
Projects & 
Control Pvt. 
Ltd.

162.83 2 month from the 
date of Approved 
Drgs. & QAP.

MSME

Nov‐18

Page 3 of 3


